Miami County, KS Town O0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Hanahan 2-HP (913) 837-8400 10/25/2013
Lease Owner:Haas Petroleum
WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
5 soilfclay 5
10 lime 15
22 shale 37
11 lime 48
40 shale 88
16 lime 104
9 shale 113
29 lime 142
7 shale 149
21 lime 170
5 shale 175
3 lime 178
4 shale 182
5 lime 187
2 shale 189
2 lime 191
100 shale 291
5 sand 296
3 sandy shale 299
23 shale 322
10 sand 332
3 lime 335
3 sandy lime 338
3 broken sand 341
1 broken sand 342
1 sandy lime 343
2 sand 345
1 broken sand 348
2 shale 348
15 lime 363
3 shale 366
22 sandy shale 388
23 shale 411
8 lime 419
12 shale 431
3 lime 434
14 shale 448
5 lime 453
8 shale 461
3 red bed 464




Miami County, KS Town Qilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:

Well: Hanahan 2-HP {913) 837-8400 10/25/2013

Lease Owner:Haas Petroleum
10 shale 474
2 lime 476
2 shale and lime 478
2 coal 480
5 lime 485
3 shale 488
3 sandy shale 491
4 sand 495
29 sandy shale 524
39 shale 563
19 sandy shale and shale 582
1 coal 583
8 shale 591
3 broken sand 504
3 shale 587
5 sandy shale 602
4 sand 606
2 shale 608
8 broken sand 616
6 sand 622

. 6 broken sand 628

12 sandy shale 640-TD
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CASING AND TUBING MEASUREMENTS
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Commenced Spuding <o Uh 2073

Finished Driling Y0+ % 208 >

Driller’'s Name ey Weewo o

Driller's Name

Driller's Namae

Tool Dresser's Name __Coche. NP

Tool Dresser's Name TSN Shewa

Tool Dresser's Name

-
Contractor's Name _ YLD S

=N A\ A
{Section} (Township} {Range)
Distance from __ W line, WS ft.
Distance from N\~ line, __YM\T}
':')3* T v
CASING AND TUBING
RECORD '
10 Set 10" Pulled
Ip set DN 8" Pulled '
6% Set 6% Pulled
4" Set 4" Pulled ___ .
2" Set _____ 27 Pulled _ -

CRD VO -1-




TICKET NUMBER

msoupaten 9, 3(,95 11803
mwm RAG LOCATION_O Xfowa S
V= FOREMAN__ Fre d Ya o,
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ACCOUNT

CODE QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
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